
East Olympia Elementary  

2023-2024 Staff Directory 

Name Position Phone Email 

 
Amy Acton 

 
Paraprofessional 

 
360-709-7150 

 
amy.acton@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Sara Adams 

 
Tech Specialist 

 
360-709-7198 

 
sara.adams@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Rebecca Ande 

 
4TH Grade 

 
360-709-7179 

 
rebecca.ande@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 
 

Hannah Anderson 
 

Kindergarten 
 
360-709-7173 

 
hannah.anderson@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Kaila Bell 

 
Counselor 

 
360-709-7154 

 
kaila.bell@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 
 

Katie Brueske 
 

2ND Grade 
 

360-709-7183 
 

katie.brueske@tumwater.k12.wa.us 
 

Sarah 
Burney-Sullens 

 
Special Ed 

 
360-709-7196 

 
sarah.burney-sullens@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 
 

Rachel Cox 
 

Paraprofessional 
 

360-709-7050 
 

rachelcox@tumwater.k12.wa.us 
 

 
Kristen Crawford 

Reading 
Intervention 

 
360-709-7165 

 
kristen.crawford@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 
 

Rhonda Crawford 
 

4TH Grade 
 

360-709-3161 
 

rhonda.crawford@tumwater.k12.wa.us 
 

 
Joe Denniston 

 
Psychologist 

 
360-709-7163 

 
joseph.denniston@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Debbie Farver 

 
Cook 

 
360-709-7190 

 
debra.farver@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Michelle Feist 

 
2ND Grade 

 
360-709-7180 

 
michelle.feist@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Ryan Fiedler 

 
5TH Grade 

 
360-709-7194 

 
ryan.fiedler@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Sara Gibbons 

 
Kindergarten 

 
360-709-7172 

 
sara.gibbons@tumwater.k12.wa.us 
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Mckenzie Gotcher 

 
Custodian  

 
360-709-7157 

 
mckenzie.gotcher@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Colleen Gundersen 

 
1ST Grade 

 
360-709-7151 

 
colleen.gundersen@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 
Netti Hanna 

 
Preschool 

 
360-709-7192 

 
netti.hanna@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Jessica Harper 

 
1ST Grade 

 
360-709-7187 

 
jessica.harper@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 
 

Laurie Hinkle 
 

Paraprofessional  
 

360-709-7150 
 

laurie.hinkle@tumwater.k12.wa.us 
 

 

Alyssa Incorvaia 

 

Paraprofessional  

 

360-709-7150 

 

alyssa.incorvaia@tumwater.k12.wa.us 
 

 
Karen James 

 
Nurse 

 
360-709-3154 

 
karen.james@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Topher Jenson 

 
Special 

Education 

 
360-709-7197 

 
christopher.jenson@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Sarah Johnson 

 
Kindergarten 

 
360-709-7174 

 
sarah.johnson@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Sarah Johnson 

 
Counselor 

 
360-709-7168 

 
sarah.johnson2@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Autumn Klump 

 
Paraprofessional 

 
360-709-7150 

 
autumn.klump@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Ashley Lopez 

 
Paraprofessional  

 
360-709-7150 

 
ashley.lopez@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Marysa Loyle 

 

 
4TH Grade 

 
360-709-7166 

 
marysa.loyle@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Liz Masunaga 

 
Principal 

 
360-709-7150 

 
liz.masunaga@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 

Tina Meserve 

 

Health Assistant 

 

360-709-7156 

 

tina.meserve@tumwater.k12.wa.us 
 

 
Jennifer Mettler 

 
2ND Grade 

 
360-709-7181 

 
jennifer.mettler@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Randi Mills 

 
Speech 

Therapist 

 
360-709-7169 

 
randi.mills@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Sandy Morrow 

 
5TH Grade 

 
360-709-7195 

 
sandy.morrow@tumwater.k12.wa.us 
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Patrick Murphy 

 
Custodian 

 
360-709-7157 

 
patrick.murphy@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Julie Nicol 

 
5TH Grade 

 
360-709-7193 

 
julie.nicol@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Erin Novak 

 
Spanish 

Specialist 

 
360-709-7199 

 
erin.novak@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 
 

Tamara Paddock 
 

4TH Grade 
 

360-709-3160 
 

tamara.paddock@tumwater.k12.wa.us 
 

 
Dipika Patel 

 
Paraprofessional 

 
360-709-7150 

 
dipikaben.patel@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Danae Peirce 

 
1ST Grade 

 
360-709-7185 

 
danae.peirce@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 
 

Alisha Perkinson 
 

1ST Grade 
 

360-709-7186 
 

alisha.perkinson@tumwater.k12.wa.us 
 

 
Kerri Reed 

 
1ST/2ND Grade 

 
360-709-7182 

 
kerri.reed@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Jane Rizika 

 
5TH Grade  

 
360-709-7167 

 
jane.rizika@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Laura Roberts 

 
Kindergarten 

 
360-709-7175 

 
laura.roberts@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Stacey Rongen 

 
Paraprofessional 

 
360-709-7150 

 
stacey.rongen@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Michera Roos 

 
Paraprofessional 

 
360-709-7150 

 
michera.roos@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Jon Schneider 

 
Librarian 

 
360-709-7164 

 
jonathan.schneider@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Teresa Sinclair 

 
Custodian 

 
360-709-7157 

 
teresa.sinclair@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 

Sara Smith 

 

3RD Grade 

 

360-709-7177 

 

sara.smith@tumwater.k12.wa.us 
 

 
Coley Sproul 

 
1ST Grade 

 
360-709-7188 

 
coley.sproul@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Laurie Sproul 

 
3RD Grade 

 
360-709-7176 

 
laurie.sproul@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Cindy Streuli 

Preschool 
Paraprofessional 

 
360-709-7050 

 
cynthia.streuli@tumwater.k12.wa.us 
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Lori Tibbetts 

Music 
Specialist/ 

Band Director 

 
360-709-7162 

 
lori.tibbetts@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Cindy Tobeck 

 
3RD Grade 

 
360-709-7178 

 
cindy.tobeck@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Jillian Turnbull 

 
Paraprofessional  

 
360-709-7150 

 
jillian.turnbull@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Jim VanHorn 

 
Custodian 

 
360-709-7157 

 
jim.vanhorn@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Page Voie 

 
2ND Grade 

 
360-709-7184 

 
page.voie@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Kristie Walter 

Office 
Professional/ 

Attendance Clerk 
 

 
360-709-7153 

 
kristie.walter@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Stephanie Waltrip 

 
Paraprofessional 

 
360-709-7150 

 
stephanie.waltrip@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 
 

Austin Whalen 
 

 
P.E. Specialist 

 
360-709-7161 

 
austin.whalen@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Jennifer Wilbur 

 
Paraprofessional  

 

 
360-709-7150 

 
jennifer.wilbur@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Jaimie Wilder 

 
Office 

Professional  

 
360-709-7151 

 
jaimie.wilder@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Samantha Wilkie 

 

 
Paraprofessional 

 
360-709-7150 

 
samantha.wilkie@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Diana Wilks 

 
Cook 

 
360-709-7190 

 
diana.wilks@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Tamara York 

 
Assistant 
Principal 

 
360-709-7150 

 
tamara.york@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

 

 
Edith Young 

 
Office 

Professional  

 
360-709-7160 

 
edith.young@tumwater.k12.wa.us 
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